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UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION oMvB
Washington, D.C. 20549 Number:  5239-0287

Check this box . January 31,
if no longer Bl 2005
subi STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF .
subject to Estimated average
Section 16. SECURITIES burden hours per
Form 4 or response... 0.5
Formf> Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,
obligations

may continue.
See Instruction
1(b).

(Print or Type Responses)

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person *

COOK SCOTT D

(Last) (First) (Middle)

C/O INTUIT INC., 2700 COAST
AVENUE

(Street)

MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading
Symbol
INTUIT INC [INTU]

3. Date of Earliest Transaction
(Month/Day/Year)
01/04/2007

4. If Amendment, Date Original
Filed(Month/Day/Year)

Section 17(a) of the Public Utility Holding Company Act of 1935 or Section
30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to
Issuer

(Check all applicable)

_ X__ Director 10% Owner
__X__ Officer (give title Other (specify
below) below)

Chairman, Executive Committee

6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check

Applicable Line)

_X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person
___Form filed by More than One Reporting
Person

Table I - Non-Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

(City) (State) (Zip)
1.Title of 2. Transaction Date 2A. Deemed 3. 4. Securities Acquired
Security (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if Transaction(A) or Disposed of (D)
(Instr. 3) any Code (Instr. 3, 4 and 5)
(Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8)
(A)
or
Code V Amount (D) Price

Common $
Stock 01/04/2007 S 3,866 D 2969
Common 1142007 S 5856 D $29.7
Stock
Common $
Stock 01/04/2007 S 8,161 D 2971
Common $
Stock 01/04/2007 S 4,191 D 2972
Common $
Stock 01/04/2007 S 7,458 D 2973

5. Amount of 6. 7. Nature of

Securities Ownership  Indirect

Beneficially Form: Direct Beneficial

Owned (D) or Ownership

Following Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)

Reported (Instr. 4)

Transaction(s)

(Instr. 3 and 4)

26,019,842 1 oy Trust
By T

26,013,986 1 A
By Trust

26,005,825 1 g
By Trust

26,001,634 1 g
By Trust

25,994,176 1 W



Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock

Common
Stock
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01/04/2007
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01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007
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S

15,510 D
7,388 D
2,894 D
2,361 D
4836 D
8,679 D
8,755 D
10,751 D
6,519 D
3619 D
5438 D
1,138 D
779 D
620 D
3,730 D
3965 D
10,597 D
4266 D
8,803 D
18,569 D
3,694 D

$
29.74

$
29.75

$
29.76

$
29.77

$
29.78

$
29.79

$29.8

$
29.81

$
29.82

$
29.83

$
29.84

$
29.85

$
29.86

$
29.87

$
29.88

$
29.89
$29.9
$
29.91

$
29.92

$
29.93

25,978,666

25,971,278

25,968,384

25,966,023

25,961,187

25,952,508

25,943,753

25,933,002

25,926,483

25,922,864

25,917,426

25,916,288

25,915,509

25,914,889

25,911,159

25,907,194

25,896,597

25,892,331

25,883,528

25,864,959

25,861,265
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01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

01/04/2007

Edgar Filing: INTUIT INC - Form 4

$
29.94

$
29.95

$
29.96

$
29.97

$
29.98

S 5,794 D

S 8,140 D

S 7,192 D

S 6,401 D

25,855,471

25,847,331

25,839,539

25,833,138

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

1. Title of 2. 3. Transaction Date 3A. Deemed 4. 5. 6. Date Exercisable and 7. Title and
Derivative Conversion (Month/Day/Year) Execution Date, if TransactioNumber Expiration Date
Security or Exercise any Code of (Month/Day/Year)
(Instr. 3) Price of (Month/Day/Year) (Instr. 8) Derivative
Derivative Securities
Security Acquired
(A) or
Disposed
of (D)
(Instr. 3,
4, and 5)
Date Expiration
Exercisable Date

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address

COOK SCOTT D
C/O INTUIT INC.

2700 COAST AVENUE
MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043

Reporting Owners

Persons who respond to the collection of
information contained in this form are not
required to respond unless the form
displays a currently valid OMB control

number.

Code V (A) (D)

Relationships

Director 10% Owner  Officer

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned
(e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

Chairman, Executive Committee

By Trust
O]

By Trust
&)

By Trust
m

By Trust
O]

By Trust
m

SEC 1474

(9-02)

8. Price of
Derivative
Security
(Instr. 5)

(Instr. 3 and 4)

Amount
Number

Shares

9. Nu
Deriy
Secus
Bene
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Follo
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Tran:s
(Instr
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Signatures
/s/ Tyler R. Cozzens under a Confirming 01/08/2007
Statement
**Signature of Reporting Person Date

Explanation of Responses:

& If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

*%  Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Shares held in trust by the Scott D. Cook and Helen Signe Ostby Family Trust UTA 12/30/93, the Scott D. Cook and Helen Signe Ostby
(1) 1994 Charitable Trust UTA DTD 12/30/94, and the Scott D. Cook and Helen Signe Ostby 1993 Grantor Retained Annuity Trust. The
reporting person is a trustee of each of these trusts.

Remarks:
Remarks: Form 4 Filing 2 of 3: Related transactions effected by the reporting person on January 4, 2007 are reported on addi

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays
a currently valid OMB number.

Signatures 4



