## Edgar Filing: INTUIT INC - Form 4

INTUIT IN Form 4											
January 08, <b>FORN</b>	ЛЛ								OMB AF	PROVAL	
	UNITED	STATES		RITIES A shington,			NGE C	OMMISSION	OMB Number:	3235-0287	
Check this box if no longer subject to STATEMENT OF CHANG					<b>BENEFI</b> ITIES e Securit ling Corr	Expires:January 3 200Estimated average burden hours per response0.					
(Print or Type	Responses)										
1. Name and A	Address of Reporting D	Person <u>*</u>	Symbol	r Name <b>and</b> Γ INC [IN		Tradin	-0	5. Relationship of Issuer	Reporting Pers	son(s) to	
(Last)	(First) (N	/liddle)		f Earliest Tr	-			(Check all applicable)			
. ,	IT INC., 2700 CO.	,	(Month/E 01/04/2	Day/Year)	ansaction			X Director X Officer (give below) Chairman, E			
MOUNTA	(Street) IN VIEW, CA 940	)43		endment, Da nth/Day/Year	-			6. Individual or Joi Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by O Form filed by M Person	ne Reporting Pe	rson	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Tabl	le I - Non-D	erivative (	Securi		iired, Disposed of,	or Beneficial	lv Owned	
1.Title of Security (Instr. 3)	2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	Execution any	ned n Date, if	3. Transactio Code (Instr. 8) Code V	4. Securit	ies Ac sposed	quired of (D)	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Following Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)	6. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)	7. Nature of Indirect	
Common Stock	01/04/2007			S	3,866	D	\$ 29.69	26,019,842	I	By Trust	
Common Stock	01/04/2007			S	5,856	D	\$ 29.7	26,013,986	Ι	By Trust	
Common Stock	01/04/2007			S	8,161	D	\$ 29.71	26,005,825	Ι	By Trust	
Common Stock	01/04/2007			S	4,191	D	\$ 29.72	26,001,634	Ι	By Trust	
Common Stock	01/04/2007			S	7,458	D	\$ 29.73	25,994,176	Ι	By Trust (1)	

## Edgar Filing: INTUIT INC - Form 4

Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	15,510	D	\$ 29.74	25,978,666	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	7,388	D	\$ 29.75	25,971,278	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	2,894	D	\$ 29.76	25,968,384	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	2,361	D	\$ 29.77	25,966,023	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	4,836	D	\$ 29.78	25,961,187	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	8,679	D	\$ 29.79	25,952,508	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	8,755	D	\$ 29.8	25,943,753	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	10,751	D	\$ 29.81	25,933,002	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	6,519	D	\$ 29.82	25,926,483	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	3,619	D	\$ 29.83	25,922,864	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	5,438	D	\$ 29.84	25,917,426	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	1,138	D	\$ 29.85	25,916,288	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	779	D	\$ 29.86	25,915,509	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	620	D	\$ 29.87	25,914,889	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	3,730	D	\$ 29.88	25,911,159	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	3,965	D	\$ 29.89	25,907,194	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	10,597	D	\$ 29.9	25,896,597	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	4,266	D	\$ 29.91	25,892,331	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	8,803	D	\$ 29.92	25,883,528	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	18,569	D	\$ 29.93	25,864,959	I	By Trust
	01/04/2007	S	3,694	D		25,861,265	Ι	

### Edgar Filing: INTUIT INC - Form 4

Common Stock					\$ 29.94			By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	5,794	D	\$ 29.95	25,855,471	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	8,140	D	\$ 29.96	25,847,331	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S	7,792	D	\$ 29.97	25,839,539	Ι	By Trust
Common Stock	01/04/2007	S			\$ 29.98	25,833,138	I	By Trust

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control number.

 Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned

 (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transacti Code (Instr. 8)	5. orNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	7. Title Amou Under Securi (Instr.	nt of lying	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu Bene Owne Follo Repo Trans (Instr
			Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

## **Reporting Owners**

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
COOK SCOTT D C/O INTUIT INC. 2700 COAST AVENUE MOUNTAIN VIEW, CA 94043	Х		Chairman, Executive Committee				

# Signatures

/s/ Tyler R. Cozzens under a Confirming Statement

01/08/2007

\*\*Signature of Reporting Person

Date

# **Explanation of Responses:**

- \* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, *see* Instruction 4(b)(v).
- \*\* Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- Shares held in trust by the Scott D. Cook and Helen Signe Ostby Family Trust UTA 12/30/93, the Scott D. Cook and Helen Signe Ostby
   (1) 1994 Charitable Trust UTA DTD 12/30/94, and the Scott D. Cook and Helen Signe Ostby 1993 Grantor Retained Annuity Trust. The reporting person is a trustee of each of these trusts.

#### **Remarks:**

Remarks: Form 4 Filing 2 of 3: Related transactions effected by the reporting person on January 4, 2007 are reported on addi

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.